
STARTNA LISTA  03.10.2009

Startni  

broj
Posada Vrijeme starta

11:30

11:45

12:00

GRAD VUKOVAR

GRAD ZADAR

GRAD OMIŠALJ

26

27

28

29

GRAD KAŠTELA24

GRAD KARLOVAC25

GRAD RIJEKA

GRAD JELSA23

GRAD IZOLA22

21 GRAD DUBROVNIK

HAVK "MLADOST"

VK "TREŠNJEVKA"

VK "JADRAN" ZADAR

20

19
KOMBINACIJA-seniori- CRO-MLA-KRKA-IKT-

TRE

VK"ISTRA" 2

15

16

17

18

9

10

11

12

13

6

7

8

MTE "MOHACS"

VK "NOVA"

VK "IKTUS" 2

AGRONOMIJA

PMF ZAGREB

FER ZAGREB

EURO MIX-Danska-Ukrajina-Slovenija-Hrvatska

MIX-HAVK "MLADOST 3"

VK "ISTRA" 1

14

1

2

3

4

5

VK "IKTUS"- HVK "VUKOVAR"

Kombinacija seniorke IKTUS-ISTRA-JARUN-

KORANA-MLADOST

RGN FAKULTET ZAGREB

Veteranke HAVK "MLADOST"- HVK "VUKOVAR" 

MEF ZAGREB

VK "JARUN"

-  www.veslacki-maraton.vsz.hr  -


